Meet our Counseling Department Staff

Gretchen Stiger, Counselor
Schedule a meeting

Alpha A - CO
425-385-4421

Belinda Zintzun, Counselor
Schedule a meeting

Alpha CR - HA
425-385-4423

Briana Smith, Counselor
Schedule a Meeting
Alpha HE - McC
425-385-4424

Kendall Berry, Counselor
Schedule a Meeting

Alpha McD - MO and AVID 9-12
425-385-4420

Jaimie Burton, Counselor
Schedule a Meeting
Alpha MU - SA
425-385-4422

Colin Eggers, Counselor
Schedule a Meeting
Alpha SC-Z
425-385-4501



mailto:gstiger@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/stiger/
mailto:BZintzun@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/10805/15min?month=2021-09
mailto:BSmith@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/10627
mailto:kberry@everettsd.org
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalendly.com%2F01695%2F20min&data=04%7C01%7CPOsborn%40everettsd.org%7C7ec7b49c47d94bfef66c08d97c7a329a%7Ca6158ef04f854b0da599925097f77b3d%7C0%7C0%7C637677686539691054%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=MisnkMg3j37dPjvuksvBJrgfPjU9HFnFkOjZzSqGFXA%3D&reserved=0
mailto:jburton@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/08376
mailto:ceggers@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/ceggers

Denise Bowers
Psychologist
425-385-4495

Max Doolittle
Psychologist
425-385-4458

Sydney Banister
Student Support Advocate
425-385-4416

Jen Selders
Career Specialist
425-385-4473
Career Center

Schabahn Day
On-Time Graduation Success Coordinator
425-385-4430

Brenda Felder

On-Time Graduation
Success Coordinator
Graduation Requirements



mailto:DBowers@everettsd.org
mailto:MDoolittle@everettsd.org
https://pnogueda@everettsd.org/
mailto:JSelders@everettsd.org
https://www.everettsd.org/domain/175
https://sday@everettsd.org/
mailto:Bfelder@everettsd.org
http://everettsd.schoolwires.net/domain/2687

Shawna Clark

Substance Abuse Prevention/Intervention Specialist
Make an appointment!

To text on REMIND!

Intervention

425-385-4425

Sarah Pewitt

High School & Beyond Facilitator
NAVIANCE LOG IN

425-285-4183

Patty Osborn
Counseling Secretary

Registration
425-385-4410

Chandra Keagle
ML Success Coordinator
425-385-4404

Gabby Sleeman
ML Success Coordinator
425-385-4403



mailto:sclark@everettsd.org
https://calendly.com/sclark-52
https://www.remind.com/join/24becef
https://www.everettsd.org/domain/1890
mailto:spewitt@everettsd.org
https://clever.com/oauth/authorize?response_type=code&redirect_uri=https%3A%2F%2Fcleversso.naviance.com%2Fauthenticate&client_id=998d799b68dd5e1b6a57&district_id=564dfd73f2571e01000000bf
mailto:POsborn@everettsd.org
https://www.everettsd.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=8215
mailto:CKeagle@everettsd.org
mailto:gsleeman@everettsd.org
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